
120 120

330
90

59
12

5

15
1

3/4"

56 5656

69
0/

20

DENOMINAZIONE

CODICE

GEDA   S.R.L
33080  Porcia (PN)- ITALY
VIA MAESTRI DEL LAVORO,16/18
TEL.+ 39 0434 923077
FAX.+ 39 0434 591923
info@gedanextage.com
www.gedanextage.com

TERMOSTATICO CON 2 RUBINETTI DI CHIUSURA
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